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Rock Falls High School

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING VAR / JV

Tue 11/21/2023
5�30
PM

EAST MOLINE HIGH
SCHOOL

Home - RFHS Tabor Gym - -

Tue 11/28/2023
5�30
PM

DUPEC / AMBOY Away - DURAND HS - -

Wed 11/29/2023
5�30
PM

ROCHELLE - ERIE-
PROPHETSTOWN

Home - RFHS Tabor Gym - -

Thu 12/07/2023
5�30
PM

POLO / RIVERDALE Away
3�30
PM

RIVERDALE HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Wed 12/13/2023
5�30
PM

WINNEBAGO / GENOA
KINGSTON

Home - RFHS Tabor Gym - -

Tue 12/19/2023
6�00
PM

STERLING HIGH SCHOOL Home - RFHS Tabor Gym - -

Tue 01/02/2024
5�30
PM

LENA WINSLOW -
FULTON

Home - RFHS Tabor Gym - -

Tue 01/09/2024
5�30
PM

DAKOTA / SANDWICH Away TBA DAKOTA HS - -

Wed 01/10/2024
5�30
PM

STILLMAN VALLEY /
BYRON

Away TBA
STILLMAN VALLEY
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Tue 01/16/2024
5�30
PM

MORRISON HIGH
SCHOOL

Away
3�45
PM

MORRISON HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Wed 01/17/2024
5�30
PM

LASALLE-PERU HIGH
SCHOOL

Home - RFHS Tabor Gym - -

Thu 01/18/2024
5�30
PM

OREGON / DIXON Away
3�30
PM

Oregon HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Wed 01/24/2024
5�30
PM

NORTH BOONE /
RICHMOND BURTON

Away -
NORTH BOONE
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Fri 01/26/2024
5�30
PM

NEWMAN / YORKVILLE
CHRISTIAN / MORRIS

Away -
YORKVILLE
CHRISTIAN HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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B WRESTLING V

Sat 12/16/2023
9�00
AM

ERIE-PROPHETSTOWN
INVITE

Away - ERIE HS - -

Wed 12/27/2023
8�00
AM

SANDWICH DUALS
INVITE

Away
5�45
AM

SANDWICH HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Fri 01/05/2024
4�30
PM

PRINCETON INVITE Away TBA
PRINCETON HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Sat 01/06/2024
9�00
AM

PRINCETON INVITE Away TBA
PRINCETON HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Fri 01/12/2024
5�00
PM

QUINCY INVITE Away -
QUINCY HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Sat 01/13/2024
9�00
AM

QUINCY INVITE Away -
QUINCY HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Wed 01/17/2024 TBA SR NIGHT-WR Home - RFHS Tabor Gym - -

Sat 02/03/2024 TBA IHSA REGIONAL - - - -

Fri 02/09/2024 TBA IHSA SECTIONAL Away - IHSA SECTIONAL - -

Sat 02/10/2024 TBA IHSA SECTIONAL Away - IHSA SECTIONAL - -

Thu 02/15/2024 TBA
IHSA STATE at
CHAMPAIGN

Away - - -

Fri 02/16/2024 TBA
IHSA STATE at
CHAMPAIGN

Away - - -

Sat 02/17/2024 TBA
IHSA STATE at
CHAMPAIGN

Away - - -

Tue 02/20/2024 TBA
IHSA SECTIONAL
DUALS.

- - - -

Fri 02/23/2024 TBA
IHSA GIRLS STATE /
TEAM DUAL STATE

Away -
IHSA STATE AT
BLOOMINGTON

- -

Sat 02/24/2024 TBA
IHSA GIRLS STATE /
TEAM DUAL STATE

Away -
IHSA STATE AT
BLOOMINGTON

- -

B WRESTLING JV

Sat 11/25/2023
9�00
AM

NEWMAN
INVITE

Away -
NEWMAN CENTRAL
CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Thu 12/28/2023
9�00
AM

SANDWICH JV
INVITE

Away
5�45
AM

SANDWICH HIGH SCHOOL - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Sat 01/06/2024
9�00
AM

AMBOY JV
INVITE

Away TBA Amboy High School - -

Fri 01/12/2024
5�00
PM

ERIE JV INVITE Away - ERIE JV INVITE - -

B WRESTLING F-SO

Sat 12/02/2023 9�00 AM BYRON FS INVITE Away 6�00 AM BYRON FS INVITE - -

Sat 01/27/2024 9�00 AM OREGON FS INVITE Away - Oregon HIGH SCHOOL - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


